ROTARY DRUM BLADES
R.E. SKILLINGS SUPPLIES, INC.  937-845-8781  or  800-358-8070                                               PAGE – 46
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PART # TO FIT: PRICE
TG BU 215 DH New Holland-Double Heat Treated $ 14.95
TG BU 215 MDH Macdon $ 14.95
TG FS85 2 IHC 990 & 1190(Windrower) $ 14.50
TG BU 206 GEHL (With ½” Guard Bolt) $ 16.95

Farmer Testimonies:
PLAIN CITY, OHIO
The Tiger Shark Sections for my JD640FD lasted 2000 acres, stayed sharper,
and cost $.85 less than the OEM.
ARCANUM, OHIO
We tried 10 of the 8398 Mac Don Tiger Shark sections in 2015.Before the season was out we
had them on the entire head…… They were BY FAR BETTER than the O.E.M. sections!
* Serrated Teeth Allows More Cutting Surface.
* Stays Sharper Longer.
* Lasts Longer.
* .116” THICK
These Sections Are the latest Advancement In Cutter Bar Performance!
R.E. SKILLINGS SUPPLIES, INC.   937-845-8781  or  800-358-8070                                               PAGE – 50
COMPLETE TIGER SHARK SICKLES
MODEL PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
JD 213 SA213T JOHN DEERE 13’  $ 255.00
JD 215/915 SA215T JOHN DEERE 15’ $ 270.00
JD 216 SA216T JOHN DEERE 16’ $ 295.00
JD 218/918 SA218T JOHN DEERE 18’ $ 335.00
JD 220/920 SA220T JOHN DEERE 20’ $ 360.00
JD 922 SA222T JOHN DEERE 22’ $ 380.00
JD 925 SA925T JOHN DEERE 25’ $ 420.00
JD 930 SA930T JD 30’ (2 PC.) $ 475.00
JD 625 SA625T JD 25’(77) $ 629.00 SALE
JD 630 SA630T JD 30’ (2 PC.)(90.5) $ 750.00 SALE
JD 635 SA635T JD 35’(2PC.)(105.5) $ 820.00 SALE
JD FD 635 SA635DDT
JD 35’ DOUBLE DRIVE
RH & LH SICKLES $ 899.00 SALE
JD FD 640 SA640DDT
JD 40’ DOUBLE DRIVE
RH & LH SICKLES $ 1050 SALE
CIH 820 SAC82015T CIH 15’ $ 299.00
CIH 1020 SAC15T CIH 15’ $ 269.00
CIH 1020 SAC175T CIH 17.5’ $ 310.00
CIH 1020 SAC20T CIH 20’ $ 335.00
CIH 1020 SAC225T CIH 22.5’ $ 375.00
CIH 1020/ 2020 SAC25T CIH 25’ $ 410.00
CIH 1020/ 2020 SAC30T CIH 30’ (2PC.) $ 470.00
MAC DON SAMD30T
MAC DON SINGLE DRIVE
30’ (2PC.) $ 505.00
MAC DON SAMD35T

SECTION $   1.40
10978.04 SCH
OEM COARSE SICKLE SECTION
$   1.60
BU 329 820 2 PRONG GUARD $ 16.50
BU 289 1020 STUB GUARD $ 12.50
BU 299 1020 /
2020
2 PRONG GUARD $ 14.95
BU 329 1020 1ST 3 GUARDS $ 16.50
BU 973 3020 2 PRONG GUARD $ 16.95
K118499 3020 HOLD DOWN (ADJUSTABLE) $    6.50
SA82015 820 *15’ SICKLE ASSEMBLY $ 299.00
SAC15 1020 *15’ SICKLE ASSEMBLY $ 269.00
SA820175 820 *17.5’ SICKLE ASSEMBLY $ 340.00
SAC175 1020 *17.5’ SICKLE ASSEMBLY $ 310.00
SA82020 820 *20’ SICKLE ASSEMBLY $ 365.00
SAC20 1020-2020 *20’ SICKLE ASSEMBLY $ 335.00
SAC225 1020 *22.5’ SICKLE ASSEMBLY $ 375.00
SAC25 1020-2020 *25’ SICKLE ASSEMBLY $ 410.00
SAC30 1020-2020
*30’ SICKLE ASSEMBLY
2 PC.

*KNIFE HEAD NOT INCLUDED.
MODEL # PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
ALL S20-8398B TIGER SHARK SECTION  $    1.00 EA.
ALL S20-4398 SUPER 7 SECTION $    1.00 EA.
ALL BU215MDH
2 PRONG DOUBLE HEAT TREATED
GUARD (HEAVIER THAN OEM) $ 12.00 EA. SALE
ALL BU 345 HEAD GUARD $ 17.50 EA.
ALL 47709129 LH HEAD GUARD $ 21.75 EA. SALE
DOUBLE DRIVES 47709128 RH HEAD GUARD $ 21.75 EA. SALE
ALL 24338  SPRING LOADED HOLD DOWN $ 14.95 EA.
ALL K118499 HOLD DOWN (LESS BOLT) $  6.50 EA.
 D50/D60/FD70 P212 SHORT REEL FINGER $  2.95 EA.
 D50/D60/FD70 P987 LONG REEL FINGER $  2.95 EA.
ALL P156462 INTAKE AUGER FINGER $  7.50 EA.
SEVERAL SAMD30SD *30’ SINGLE DRIVE SICKLE $ 505.00 EA.
SEVERAL SAMD35SD *35’ SINGLE DRIVE SICKLE $ 550.00 EA.
SEVERAL SAMD40SD *40’ SINGLE DRIVE SICKLE $ 595.00 EA.
SEVERAL SAMD35DD *35’ DOUBLE DRIVE SICKLE $ 599.00 EA.
SEVERAL SAMD40DD *40’ SINGLE DRIVE SICKLE $ 645.00 EA.
ALL MD25NB 25’6” KNIFE BACK $ 122.00 EA.
 Sickle Parts To Fit Mac Don
JOHN
DEERE

EARLY MACDON REEL TINE
LATE MACDON REEL TINE $2.95 each
                                                                                                                            A.              B.            C.           D.         E.
                                                                                                                             F.
$ 6.50 SALE
EXCELLENT PERFORMANCE
IN NORMAL BEANS!
 AVERAGE REEL QUANTITIES ON 4.5” SPACING
15’- 230 22’- 338
18’- 275 25’- 385
20’- 310 30’- 460
 R. E. SKILLINGS SUPPLIES, INC.  937-845-8781 or 800-358-807                                            PAGE – 56
Poly Last™  SKID PLATE KITS FOR GRAIN PLATFORMS
Poly Tech supplies John Deere with most of its combine skid plates.
BRAND MODEL PART # DESCRIPTION  PRICE
JD 215 / 915 ASJE99150 15’ GREEN SKID PLATE KIT $ 335.00 SALE
JD 215 / 915 ASJ99150 15’ YELLOW SKID PLATE KIT $ 485.00 SALE
JD 216 ASJE99160 16’ GREEN SKID PLATE KIT $ 345.00 SALE
JD 918 ASJ99180 18’ YELLOW SKID PLATE KIT $ 543.00 SALE
JD 220 / 920 ASJE99200 *20’ GREEN SKID PLATE KIT $ 425.00 SALE
JD 220 / 920 ASJ99200 *20’ YELLOW SKID PLATE KIT $ 560.00 SALE
JD 922 ASJ99220 *22’ YELLOW SKID PLATE KIT $ 705.00 SALE
JD 925 ASJE99250 *25’ GREEN SKID PLATE KIT $ 520.00 SALE
JD 925 ASJ99250 *25’ YELLOW SKID PLATE KIT $ 730.00 SALE
JD 930 ASJE99300 *30’ GREEN SKID PLATE KIT $ 570.00 SALE
JD 930 ASJ99300 *30’ YELLOW SKID PLATE KIT $ 849.00 SALE
JD 625F ASJ60250 25’ YELLOW SKID PLATE KIT $ 389.00 SALE
JD 630F ASJ60300 30’ YELLOW SKID PLATE KIT $ 510.00 SALE
JD 635F ASJ60350 35’ YELLOW SKID PLATE KIT $ 565.00 SALE
JD 630FD ASJ60FD300 30’ YELLOW KIT DRAPER $ 480.00 SALE
JD 635FD ASJ60FD350 35’ YELLOW KIT DRAPER $ 560.00 SALE
JD 640FD ASJ60FD400 40’ YELLOW KIT DRAPER $ 640.00 SALE
Green Kits Are Made From Recycled Poly Material.
Yellow Kits Arer Made Of New UHMW Poly Material.
*Please Specify “F” Or “Non-F” When Ordering.
All Kits Are Sold With Pound Rivets!